4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • For More Information, e-mail: info@wilwood.com
213   REV DATE: 09-26-14
FORGED BILLET ALUMINUM D8
CORVETTE REPLACEMENT CALIPERS*
*Wheel clearance issues exist with the OE 1965-66 steel 15 x 5.50” wheels and some alloy replicas including K-H style knock-off wheels. Due to variations in
the production tolerance on all wheels, calipers, and caliper mounting brackets, always check for wheel clearance during installation. Should interference exist,
use a minimum thickness wheel spacer to provide adequate clearance.
Caliper Highlights:

Three caliper finishes, including clear anodized on the base model, and optional gloss red or black powder coat are available to match the
personal preference and style for all types of applications.
D8-4 FRONT CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:
D8-4 REAR CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:
CLEAR ANODIZED                BLACK                              RED
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
1.88” 47,8 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-10525 120-10525-BK 120-10525-RD
D8-6 FRONT CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:
CLEAR ANODIZED              BLACK                                RED
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH P/N (R/L) P/N (R/L) P/N (R/L)
1.88/1.38/1.25” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-11711/12 120-11711/12-BK 120-11711/12-RD
47,8/35,1/31,8 mm
CLEAR ANODIZED                BLACK                              RED
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
1.38” 35,1 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-10526 120-10526-BK 120-10526-RD
D8-4 Front Caliper Shown in
Black Powder Coat Finish